
TSG Bergedorf

Mixeddoppel U15A Group 1

1 Malte Tolstrup
Erritsø Badminton 

Stine Fløe

2.

2 Benjamin Ernst SV Nettelnburg-Allermöhe 

TSV Empor Göhren Vivian Schediwie

3.

* 3 Cedric Wawrzyn Horner TV 

Hamburger SV Emilie Wang

1.

1- 2 21/5 21/9 (1)
1- 3 21/11 21/7 (3)
2- 3 21/8 21/6 (3)

Mixeddoppel U15A Group 2

4 Hans Gliem
TSV Empor Göhren 

Marieke Wagener

1.

5 Sani Wahjudi SC Finkenwerder 
TSV Empor Göhren Marie Voland

3.

* 6 Kristian Einarson
Erritsø Badminton 

Laura Jørgensen
2.

4- 5 21/8 21/12 (4)
4- 6 21/18 21/18 (4)
5- 6 21/16 21/8 (6)

Mixeddoppel U15A Group 3

7 Andhika Putra SC Finkenwerder 
TSV Empor Göhren Melanie Mehler

2.

8 Philipp Schröder
Escheburger SV 

Keri Nogart
4.

9 Lucas Spiegel SV Nettelnburg-Allermöhe 
TSG Bergedorf Antonia Wittenburg

3.

* 10 Benjamin Hoang TSG Bergedorf 

TSV Empor Göhren Pauline Boldt

1.

7- 8 21/14 21/5 (7)
9-10 21/8 21/11 (10)
7- 9 21/6 21/14 (7)
8-10 21/8 21/0 (10)
7-10 21/11 21/19 (10)
8- 9 21/16 22/20 (9)

Mixeddoppel U15A Group 4

11 Alec Wucherpfennig
TSG Bergedorf 

Nathalie Kayser

2.

12 Johann Simon TSG Bergedorf 

TSV Empor Göhren Maxi Reißland

3.

* 13 Thomas Ebdrup
Erritsø Badminton 

Henriette Hausted

1.

11-12 21/11 21/12 (11)
11-13 21/13 17/21 21/16 (13)
12-13 21/9 21/7 (13)



TSG Bergedorf

Mixeddoppel U15A Group Winners Play-Off

* 3 Cedric Wawrzyn Horner TV 

Hamburger SV Emilie Wang

7 Andhika Putra SC Finkenwerder 

TSV Empor Göhren Melanie Mehler

21

10

21

11

(3)

4 Hans Gliem
TSV Empor Göhren 

Marieke Wagener

11 Alec Wucherpfennig
TSG Bergedorf 

Nathalie Kayser

19
21

21
15

21
18 (4)

21
16

21
7

(3)

1 Malte Tolstrup
Erritsø Badminton 

Stine Fløe

* 10 Benjamin Hoang TSG Bergedorf 
TSV Empor Göhren Pauline Boldt

12

21

7

21

(10)

* 6 Kristian Einarson
Erritsø Badminton 

Laura Jørgensen

* 13 Thomas Ebdrup
Erritsø Badminton 

Henriette Hausted

18

21

21

18

20

22 (13)

21

7

21

9 (10)

24
22

22
24

21
12

(3)

Spiel um Platz 3: 21:17, 21:17 (13)



TSG Bergedorf

Mixeddoppel U22A Group 1

1 Michael Schmutzler
VfL Geesthacht 

Maren Duda

3.

2 Steen Ratte
SV Eidelstedt 

Jana Löptien
2.

* 3 Peter Clausen
Erritsø Badminton 

Henriette Jensen
1.

1- 2 21/6 21/16 (2)
1- 3 21/6 21/2 (3)
2- 3 21/4 21/4 (3)

Mixeddoppel U22A Group 2

4 Eyke Steffen
VfL Geesthacht 

Carmela Nawrocki
2.

5 Jesper Bang Erritsø Badminton 
Vfl Lohbrügge Sandra Warkentin

1.

6 Sören Büttner
TSG Bergedorf 

Kristina Krupp

3.

4- 5 21/0 21/4 (5)
4- 6 19/21 21/13 21/12 (4)
5- 6 21/10 21/6 (5)

Mixeddoppel U22A Group 3

7 Felix Sünnemann Walddörfer SV 
Ahrensburger TSV Katjana Reimann

3.

8 Marc Prehn Erritsø Badminton 

TSG Bergedorf Clara Odermatt

2.

9 Stefan Witt
FTSV Elmshorn 

Kristina Hanke-Liedtke

4.

* 10 Martin Thomsen Erritsø Badminton 

TSG Bergedorf Julia Wegener

1.

7- 8 21/16 19/21 21/18 (8)
9-10 21/9 21/6 (10)
7- 9 21/13 23/21 (7)
8-10 21/14 21/19 (10)
7-10 21/7 21/18 (10)
8- 9 21/16 21/5 (8)



TSG Bergedorf

Mixeddoppel U22A Group Winners Play-Off

* 3 Peter Clausen
Erritsø Badminton 

Henriette Jensen

Bye

(3)

4 Eyke Steffen
VfL Geesthacht 

Carmela Nawrocki

8 Marc Prehn Erritsø Badminton 
TSG Bergedorf Clara Odermatt

5
21

4
21 (8)

21
14

19
21

21
23

(8)

2 Steen Ratte
SV Eidelstedt 

Jana Löptien

5 Jesper Bang Erritsø Badminton 
Vfl Lohbrügge Sandra Warkentin

3

21

5

21

(5)

Bye

* 10 Martin Thomsen Erritsø Badminton 

TSG Bergedorf Julia Wegener

(10)

18

21

21

13

18

21 (10)

14
21

19
21

(10)

Spiel um Platz 3: 16:21, 21:18, 21:19 (5)



TSG Bergedorf

Mädchendoppel U15B Group 1

1 Triani Nur Zahra
SC Finkenwerder 

Avina Purwanto

3.

2 Melanie Mehler
TSV Empor Göhren 

Maxi Reißland
2.

* 3 Henriette Hausted
Erritsø Badminton 

Laura Jørgensen
1.

1-2 21/10 20/22 21/15 (2)
1-3 21/9 21/4 (3)
2-3 21/13 21/7 (3)

Mädchendoppel U15B Group 2

4 Marieke Wagener
TSV Empor Göhren 

Pauline Boldt
1.

5 Vivian Schediwie
TSV Empor Göhren 

Marie Voland
3.

* 6 Julie Madsen
Erritsø Badminton 

Stine Fløe

2.

4-5 21/5 21/10 (4)
4-6 21/12 21/7 (4)
5-6 21/9 21/13 (6)

Mädchendoppel U15B Group Winners Play-Off

* 3 Henriette Hausted
Erritsø Badminton 

Laura Jørgensen

* 6 Julie Madsen
Erritsø Badminton 

Stine Fløe

21

10

21

10

(3)

2 Melanie Mehler
TSV Empor Göhren 

Maxi Reißland

4 Marieke Wagener
TSV Empor Göhren 

Pauline Boldt

17

21

17

21 (4)

21

12

21

8

(3)

Spiel um Platz 3: 21:13, 24:22 (2)



TSG Bergedorf

Jungendoppel U15A Group 1

1 Philipp Vente
TSG Bergedorf 

Johann Simon

2.

2 Philipp Schröder
Escheburger SV 

Timon Hehne
3.

* 3 Kristian Einarson
Erritsø Badminton 

Thomas Ebdrup
1.

1- 2 21/10 21/11 (1)
1- 3 21/11 21/15 (3)
2- 3 21/7 21/0 (3)

Jungendoppel U15A Group 2

4 Rasmus Lyng
Erritsø Badminton 

Malte Tolstrup
2.

* 5 Sani Wahjudi
SC Finkenwerder 

Andhika Putra
3.

* 6 Benjamin Hoang
TSG Bergedorf 

Alec Wucherpfennig

1.

4- 5 21/12 21/19 (4)
4- 6 21/10 21/9 (6)
5- 6 21/6 21/13 (6)

Jungendoppel U15A Group 3

7 Lucas Spiegel
SV Nettelnburg-Allermöhe 

Benjamin Ernst
4.

8 Jannik Wawrzyn Oststeinbeker SV 

Horner TV Cedric Wawrzyn

1.

9 Hans Gliem TSV Empor Göhren 

TSG Bergedorf Lucca Einfeldt

3.

* 10 Kaspar Hansen
Erritsø Badminton 

Ebbe Bliksted

2.

7- 8 21/7 21/14 (8)
9-10 22/20 21/16 (10)
7- 9 21/15 21/15 (9)
8-10 22/24 21/18 21/17 (8)
7-10 21/15 21/12 (10)
8- 9 21/13 22/24 21/17 (8)



TSG Bergedorf

Jungendoppel U15A Group Winners Play-Off

* 3 Kristian Einarson
Erritsø Badminton 

Thomas Ebdrup

Bye

(3)

4 Rasmus Lyng
Erritsø Badminton 

Malte Tolstrup

* 10 Kaspar Hansen
Erritsø Badminton 

Ebbe Bliksted

21
17

19
21

17
21 (10)

21
18

14
21

21
18

(3)

1 Philipp Vente
TSG Bergedorf 

Johann Simon

* 6 Benjamin Hoang
TSG Bergedorf 

Alec Wucherpfennig

18

21

18

21

(6)

Bye

8 Jannik Wawrzyn Oststeinbeker SV 

Horner TV Cedric Wawrzyn

(8)

21

11

22

20 (6)

16
21

21
14

13
21

(6)

Spiel um Platz 3: 24:22, 17:21, 22:20 (8)



TSG Bergedorf

Mädchendoppel  U17A Group 1

1 Clara Odermatt TSG Bergedorf 

Hamburger SV Emilie Wang

3.

2 Maren Duda
VfL Geesthacht 

Carmela Nawrocki
4.

* 3 Katja Aaen Erritsø Badminton 
Vfl Lohbrügge Sandra Warkentin

2.

* 4 Henriette Jensen
Erritsø Badminton 

Nadia Dreesen
1.

1-2 21/16 21/18 (1)
3-4 21/14 19/21 21/8 (4)
1-3 21/18 23/12 (3)
2-4 21/2 21/6 (4)
1-4 21/5 21/16 (4)
2-3 21/14 21/6 (3)



TSG Bergedorf

Herrendoppel U19B Group 1

1 Marcel Brause
FTSV Elmshorn 

Stefan Witt

1.

2 Bjarne Kroll SC Finkenwerder 
VfL Geesthacht Michael Schmutzler

3.

3 Rudi Tong
Farmsener TV 

Philipp Wong
4.

* 4 Anton Odermatt
TSG Bergedorf 

Jonas Klose
2.

1-2 21/11 21/12 (1)
3-4 21/10 21/18 (4)
1-3 21/6 21/14 (1)
2-4 21/17 21/15 (4)
1-4 21/15 15/21 21/14 (1)
2-3 24/22 21/16 (2)

Herrendoppel U19B Group 2

5 Eyke Steffen
VfL Geesthacht 

Artur Heer
2.

6 Paul Wegner
SV Eidelstedt 

Felix Ortmann

3.

7 Lars Warkentin Vfl Lohbrügge 

TSG Bergedorf Sönke Watzlaw

4.

* 8 Sören Büttner
TSG Bergedorf 

Merlin Larsen

1.

5-6 20/22 21/8 23/21 (5)
7-8 21/11 21/23 21/16 (8)
5-7 17/21 21/17 21/15 (5)
6-8 21/16 21/11 (8)
5-8 21/13 21/11 (8)
6-7 21/14 17/21 21/17 (6)

Herrendoppel U19B Group Winners Play-Off

1 Marcel Brause
FTSV Elmshorn 

Stefan Witt

5 Eyke Steffen
VfL Geesthacht 

Artur Heer

21

17

23

21

(1)

* 4 Anton Odermatt
TSG Bergedorf 

Jonas Klose

* 8 Sören Büttner
TSG Bergedorf 

Merlin Larsen

19

21

20

22 (8)

21

9

19

21

21

18

(1)

Spiel um Platz 3: 13:21, 21:17, 21:12 (4)



TSG Bergedorf

Herrendoppel U22A Group 1

1 Yang Li
TSG Bergedorf 

Jan-David Larsen

3.

2 Marco Hamann Horner TV 
Walddörfer SV Felix Sünnemann

4.

3 Peter Clausen
Erritsø Badminton 

Troels Jensen
5.

* 4 Martin Thomsen
Erritsø Badminton 

Marc Prehn
2.

* 5 Kristoffer Knudsen
Erritsø Badminton 

Jesper Bang

1.

1-2 21/16 21/11 (1)
3-4 18/21 24/22 21/13 (3)
1-3 22/20 21/19 (1)
2-5 21/14 21/13 (5)
1-5 21/11 21/15 (5)
2-4 21/19 21/11 (4)
1-4 21/12 21/18 (4)
3-5 21/18 21/10 (5)
2-3 21/19 21/18 (2)
4-5 21/19 21/17 (5)



TSG Bergedorf

Ahrensburger TSV
Katjana Reimann (XD)

Erritsø Badminton
Ebbe Bliksted (MD)

Henriette Hausted (WD+XD)

Henriette Jensen (WD+XD)
Jesper Bang (MD+XD)

Julie Madsen (WD)

Kaspar Hansen (MD)
Katja Aaen (WD)

Kristian Einarson (MD+XD)

Kristoffer Knudsen (MD)
Laura Jørgensen (WD+XD)

Malte Tolstrup (MD+XD)

Marc Prehn (MD+XD)
Martin Thomsen (MD+XD)

Nadia Dreesen (WD)

Peter Clausen (MD+XD)
Rasmus Lyng (MD)

Stine Fløe (WD+XD)

Thomas Ebdrup (MD+XD)
Troels Jensen (MD)

Escheburger SV
Keri Nogart (XD)

Philipp Schröder (MD+XD)

Timon Hehne (MD)

Farmsener TV

Philipp Wong (MD)
Rudi Tong (MD)

FTSV Elmshorn
Kristina Hanke-Liedtke (XD)

Marcel Brause (MD)

Stefan Witt (MD+XD)

Hamburger SV

Emilie Wang (WD+XD)

Horner TV

Cedric Wawrzyn (MD+XD)
Marco Hamann (MD)

Oststeinbeker SV
Jannik Wawrzyn (MD)

SC Finkenwerder
Andhika Putra (MD+XD)

Avina Purwanto (WD)
Bjarne Kroll (MD)

Sani Wahjudi (MD+XD)

Triani Nur Zahra (WD)

SV Eidelstedt

Felix Ortmann (MD)
Jana Löptien (XD)

Paul Wegner (MD)

Steen Ratte (XD)

SV Nettelnburg-Allermöhe

Benjamin Ernst (MD+XD)
Lucas Spiegel (MD+XD)

TSG Bergedorf
Alec Wucherpfennig (MD+XD)

Anton Odermatt (MD)

Antonia Wittenburg (XD)
Benjamin Hoang (MD+XD)

Clara Odermatt (WD+XD)

Jan-David Larsen (MD)
Johann Simon (MD+XD)

Jonas Klose (MD)

Julia Wegener (XD)
Kristina Krupp (XD)

Lucca Einfeldt (MD)

Merlin Larsen (MD)
Nathalie Kayser (XD)

Philipp Vente (MD)

Sönke Watzlaw (MD)
Sören Büttner (MD+XD)

Yang Li (MD)

TSV Empor Göhren

Hans Gliem (MD+XD)

Marie Voland (WD+XD)
Marieke Wagener (WD+XD)

Maxi Reißland (WD+XD)

Melanie Mehler (WD+XD)
Pauline Boldt (WD+XD)

Vivian Schediwie (WD+XD)

VfL Geesthacht

Artur Heer (MD)

Carmela Nawrocki (WD+XD)
Eyke Steffen (MD+XD)

Maren Duda (WD+XD)

Michael Schmutzler (MD+XD)



TSG Bergedorf

Vfl Lohbrügge
Lars Warkentin (MD)

Sandra Warkentin (WD+XD)

Walddörfer SV

Felix Sünnemann (MD+XD)

No. of clubs: 16

No. of players: 75
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